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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabella Ortiz3072
Champion

9.475 9.325 9.4509.125 37.375
4 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Kira Bender3198
Technique

9.525 9.225 9.2259.075 37.050
3 5 3 2 2 

2 

Saanchitha Gurudutt3204
Technique

9.700 9.200 8.7258.950 36.575
1 6T 6 8T 3 

3 

Kira McCutcheon3210
Technique

9.325 9.050 9.1508.725 36.250
6 10 10 3 4 

4 

Caroline Smith3234
Tricks Sacramento

9.650 8.950 8.7508.875 36.225
2 11 7 6T 5 

5 

Addyson Thatcher3065
Champion

9.125 9.300 8.6759.050 36.150
9 3 4 11T 6 

6 

Juliana Roberson3047
Byers Roseville

9.050 9.200 8.7509.125 36.125
11 6T 1T 6T 7 

7 

Renee McCallion3064
Champion

9.200 9.150 8.6008.550 35.500
8 9 13 13 8 

8 

Lizzie Johnson3171
Redwood Coast

9.375 8.700 8.7258.650 35.450
5 12 11T 8T 9 

9 

Dionigia Zizzo3068
Champion

9.075 9.400 8.7758.150 35.400
10 1 15 5 10 

10 

Riley Cress3088
Redwood Coast

9.300 8.625 8.7008.750 35.375
7 13 9 10 11 

11 

Ryenne Kile3172
Redwood Coast

8.350 9.175 8.8009.000 35.325
16 8 5 4 12 

12 

Isabella Tuggle3230
Tricks Folsom

8.925 9.250 8.5258.475 35.175
13 4 14 14 13 

13 

Kaley Johnson3170
Redwood Coast

8.950 8.400 8.6758.800 34.825
12 14 8 11T 14 

14 

Shaya Hauptmann3173
Redwood Coast

8.750 8.275 8.5008.650 34.175
14 15 11T 15 15 

15 

Gillian Vaccarezza3066
Champion

8.650 8.000 0.0006.625 23.275
15 16 16 16 16 

16 

ProScore v5.3.2 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


